CLASSIFICATION TITLE

Clerical Aide

Senior Clerical Aide

Maintenance Aide

Senior Maintenance Aide

Central Services Worker
Receptionist/Switchboard Operator
Utility Worker |

Rec. Asst Ml Membership & Sales
Recreation Assistant Il
Recreation Assistant ll- Fitness
Clerical Assistant

Utility Worker Il

Rec. Asst IV- Membership & Sales
Recreation Assistant IV
Recreation Assistant IV Fitness
Recreatlon Specialist

Office Clerk

Custodian

Typist Clerk Il

Senior Clerk

Storekeeper

Assistant Recreation Center Suprv.
Assistant Event Coordinator

Bus Driver

Assistant Aquatics Program Supv
Buyer Assistant

Recreation Coordinator

RANGE
810
814
814
8io0
812
812
814
815
815
815
818
B1i8
819
819
819
819
824
826
828
832
832
833
834
835
836
837
843

Step 1
515.00
$15.38
$15.00
$15.38
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
§15.43
$16.21
$17.03
$18.80
$18.80
$19.27
$19.75
$20.25
$20.75
$21.27
524.67

City of Carson
Salary Ranges

January 1, 2022

STEP 2
$15.38
$15.38
$15.38
51538
$15.38
$15.38
515.38
$15.38
$15.38
$15.38
§15.38
515.38
$15.38
$15.38
$15.38
$15.38
$16.20
$17.02
517.88
$19.74
$19.74
$20.23
$20.74
$21.26
$21.79
$2233
$25.90

T

AFSCME 808 Unclassified Part-Time Employees

STEP 3

$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
$15.76
§15.76
515.76
$15.76
$15.76
515.76
$17.01
$17.87
518.78
$20.73
$20.73
$21.24
$21.78
$22.32
$22.88
$23.45
$27.19

Exhibot 4

STEP 4

$16.15
$16.15
$16.15
$16.15
516.15
$16.15
$16.15
$16.15
$16.15
$16.15
§16.15
$16.15
$16.15
$16.15
$16.15
$16.15
$17.86
518.77
$19.72
$21.76
$21.76
$22.31
$22.86
523.44
$24.02
$24.62
52B.55

STEP S

$16.56
$16.56
$16.56
$16.56
$16.56
$16.56
$16.56
$16.56
516.56
$16.56
$16.56
$16.56
516,56
$16.56
$16.56
516.56
$18.75
$19.70
520.70
$22.85
$22.85
$23.42
$24.01
$24.61
$25.22
$25.85
$29.98

Step 6
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
516,97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$16.97
$19.69
$20.69
$21.74
$23.99
$23.99
$24.59
$25.21
§25.84
$26.48
$27.15
$31.48

0Oq



