City of Carson Salary Ranges AFSCME 809 Unclassified Part-Time Employees

January 1, 2022

			January 1, 2022				
CLASSIFICATION TITLE	RANGE	Step 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5	Step 6
Clerical Aide	810	\$15,00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Senior Clerical Aide	814	\$15.38	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Maintenance Aide	814	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Senior Maintenance Aide	810	\$15.38	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Central Services Worker	812	\$15.00	\$15,38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Receptionist/Switchboard Operator	812	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Utility Worker I	814	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Rec. Asst III Membership & Sales	815	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Recreation Assistant III	815	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Recreation Assistant III- Fitness	815	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Clerical Assistant	818	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Utility Worker II	818	\$15.00	\$15,38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Rec. Asst IV- Membership & Sales	819	\$15.00	\$15,38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Recreation Assistant IV	819	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Recreation Assistant IV Fitness	819	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Recreation Specialist	819	\$15.00	\$15.38	\$15.76	\$16.15	\$16.56	\$16.97
Office Clerk	824	\$15.43	\$16.20	\$17.01	\$17.86	\$18.75	\$19.69
Eustodian	826	\$16.21	\$17.02	\$17.87	\$18.77	\$19.70	\$20.69
Typist Clerk II	828	\$17.03	\$17.88	\$18.78	\$19.72	\$20.70	\$21.74
Senior Clerk	832	\$18.80	\$19.74	\$20.73	\$21.76	\$22.85	\$23.99
Storekeeper	832	\$18.80	\$19.74	\$20,73	\$21.76	\$22.85	\$23.99
Assistant Recreation Center Suprv.	833	\$19.27	\$20.23	\$21.24	\$22.31	\$23.42	\$24.59
Assistant Event Coordinator	834	\$19.75	\$20.74	\$21.78	\$22.86	\$24.01	\$25.21
Bus Driver	835	\$20.25	\$21.26	\$22.32	\$23.44	\$24.61	\$25.84
Assistant Aquatics Program Supv	836	\$20.75	\$21.79	\$22.88	\$24.02	\$25.22	\$26.48
luyer Assistant	837	\$21.27	\$22.33	\$23.45	\$24.62	\$25.85	\$27.15
Recreation Coordinator	843	\$24.67	\$25,90	\$27.19	\$28.55	\$29.98	\$31.48

Exhibit 4